Key West Police Department Date Report Prepared 09/12/2013 14:08

Incident Report

Case # 01-13-004412

	Case #	# 004412	Date Report Prepared 09/12/2013 14:08	Occurred From 09/12/2013 13:3		Occurred To 09/12/2013 13:39		leport Type Original		
=	Dept.	Classification /NARCOTIC RELA		Case Status CLEARED BY A		Case Status Dat 09/12/2013	te C	leared 9/12/2013 13:39		
- 1		non Name	VENEVE CT 00040							
T	Beat Assignment : 3						\$0.00			
D F		UCR by Records		Attempted/Committee						
F	1	FSS or MOV Nur 8893.13(1)(A)(1)	nber		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	tion Type ERNMENT/PUBLIC	BUILDING	Disposition Date		
N S E	1	BOOBY MOSBY			-004412					
				End of Offe	nse: 1					
E		Person Type SUSPECT/ARRE	STEE BOOBY EUG	Business/Person Name BOOBY EUGENE MOSBY						
3	1	Other Phone	519 NE 83	Person Address 519 NE 83 ST Apt. 6 MIAMI, FL 33040						
N		Race	Employer A	ISSN	· .	N F D-t-	la. v			
		BLACK	Male	Joan		OL Exp. Date 11/15/2020		DL Number M210065694150		
		11/15/1969	Birth Place FL, UNITED	STATES						
		Age: 43 Occupation: UNE DL State: FL DL Country: UNI Min. Height: 5'05 Min. Weight: 220 Adult or Juvenile Coat: NONE Hat: NONE Shirt: WHITE T-9 Pants: CAMO St Shoes: SNEAKE Hair Color: BLAC	TED STATES This ADULT CORTS RS		Facial Har Teeth : (Eye Colk Build : H Complex Glasses Caution : Status : . Speech : Residen Residen	or: BROWN EAVY/LARGE/OBE tion: DARK				
		Hair Length : SHO	JKI	End of Pers	on: 1					
2		Person Type	Business/P	erson Name				Business Phone		
2		VICTIM Home Phone	STATE OF I	FLORIDA				- Tomos Floris		
5	2	Other Phone	Employer A	ddress						
10		Race	Sex	SSN		OL Exp. Date		umber		

Reporting Officer BRIAN P LEAHY (2965)	Department KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT	Report Status: Approved
Officer Name		Date/Time
Verifying Officer SGT PABLO D. RODRIGUEZ (2298)	Department KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT	Date / Time 09/18/2013 14:48

Key West Police Department Date Report Prepared 09/12/2013 14:08

Incident Report

Case # 01-13-004412

		Birth Date	Birth Place				
		Victim Type : GOVERNMEN Will File Charges : YES	п		Can Identify Offender : YES		
				End of Person	n: 2		
-		I a	T		Text		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
P		Category EVIDENCE/SEIZED	Property Type DRUG		Make COCAINE	Model	
P	1	Serial #		Color WHITE	Description ROCK LIKE SUB FTP COCAINE		Condition
E R T Y		UCR Type: MISCELLANEO Associations: OWNER IS E Relationship to Offense(s): Quantity/Weight: 3.0 GRAN Value: \$400.00 Rec. Officer: LEAHY, BRIA Drug Activity: SELL	OOBY MOSBY YES IS Offense 1 IS	Drug Type: COCAINE Drug Units: 00,003.000 GRAM(s) Drug Value: \$400. Recovery Location: Use Address fir Recovered By: DETECTIVE LEAH' Recovery Date and Time: 09/12/20 Recovery Value: \$400.00	′	cation Information	
				End of Prop	erty: 1		
PR		Category EVIDENCE/SEIZED	Property Type CURRENCY/N	EGOTIABLE	Make US CURRENCY	Model	
0 P	2	Serial #		Color GREEN	Description US CURRENCY	-	Condition USED
E R T Y	G Quantify/Weight: 420 Recovered By: DETECTIVE LEAHY Value: \$420.00 Recovery Date and Time: 09/12/2013 13:39						
				End of Prop	erty: 2		
PR		Category EVIDENCE/SEIZED	Property Type BICYCLE		Make UPLAND	Model	
P	3	Serial # S121300583		Color RED	Description BEACH CRUISER		Condition USED
E R T Y		UCR Type: MISCELLANEC Quantily/Weight: 1 Value: \$50.00 Rec. Officer: LEAHY, BRIA			Recovery Location : Use Address for Recovered By : DETECTIVE LEAHY Recovery Date and Time : 09/12/20 Recovery Value : \$50.00	(cation Information
				End of Prop	erty: 3		
P R		Category EVIDENCE/SEIZED	Property Type CELLULAR PH		Make	Model	
P	4	Serial # 03Z9MB92A2708858		Color BLACK	Description CELL PHONE		Condition USED
RTY	T	UCR Type: MISCELLANEC Quantity/Weight: 1 Value: \$100.00 Rec. Officer: LEAHY, BRIA			Recovery Location: Use Address for Recovered By: DETECTIVE LEAHY Recovery Date and Time: 09/12/20: Recovery Value: \$100.00	1	cation Information
				End of Prope	erty: 4		

BRIAN P LEAHY (2965)	KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT	Report Status: Approved
Officer Name		Date/Time
Veritying Officer SGT PABLO D. RODRIGUEZ (2298)	Department KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT	Date / Time 09/18/2013 14:48

Key West Police Department Date Report Prepared 09/12/2013 14:08

Incident Report

Case # 01-13-004412

AR R A ٧ E Topic **ORIGINAL**

On 09/12/2013, at approximately 1339 hours, the Key West Police Department Special Investigations Unit had an original active warrant for a Bobby Eugene Mosby reference the sale of cocaine within 1000 ft. of a church (Case # 13-3779), which was signed by the Honorable Judge Tegan Slaton on 09/12/2013, with a bond of \$25,000. We located Mosby, riding his bike west on the 600 block of Eaton Street. We exited our unmarked police vehicle and made contact with Mosby. Detective Siracuse handcuffed (double locked) Mosby and placed Mosby under arrest for the active warrant.

Search incident to arrest, Detective Siracuse found a clear plastic baggie containing multiple white rock like substances of suspected crack cocaine in Mosby's underwear. Detective Smith found three white rock like substances of suspected crack cocaine on the ground where we made contact with Mosby. Detective Smith field tested the suspected crack cocaine and it field tested positive for crack cocaine.

The amount of FTP crack cocaine is not consistent with personal use.

The amount of FTP crack cocaine (3.0 grams) is consistent with street level narcotic sales. I found \$420.00 of US currency in Mosby's right pants pocket in denominations consistent with street level narcotic sales.

Based on the facts and evidence there is probable cause to believe that on 09/12/2013, Bobby Eugene Mosby did knowingly and intentionally possess FTP crack cocaine with the intent to sell that FTP crack cocaine violating FSS 893.13 (1)(a)(1).

Officer Michael Chaustit transported Mosby to the Monroe County Detention Center.

This case is cleared by arrest.

End of Narrative: 1

Reporting Officer	Department	Report Status:	
BRIAN P LEAHY (2965)	KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT	Approved	
Officer Name		Date/Time	
Verifying Officer	Department	Date / Time	
SGT PABLO D. RODRIGUEZ (2298)	KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT	09/18/2013 14:48	

KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT Key West, FL

PROPERTY RECEIPT

BLUE COPY - Officer's Copy

-										
C	NLY ONE:	O Trial Evidence		355	Lab Evider	7.377.		d Property		
O Prison	ner Property	O Safekeeping (Return)	O Stolen/Recovered O For Destruction						
13	NUMBER:	91	E/TIME I	MPOU	NDED:	BIN NÚMBEI	R (ECO u	se only):		
WASI	MPOUNDED:	HERE PROPERT	Y TYF	E OF C	CASE:	(8/2				
600	BIE OF FRAT	ON ST.		2	1					
	K.W. FI		OF	elony	מאתוד ליו	T	0.0	Misdemeanor		
CODE			EE V =	VICTI	M O = OV	VNER R = RE		G PERSON		
CODE	NAME (LAST	, FIRST, MIDDLE)	RACE	SEX	DOB	ADDRES	5	PHONE		
A	MOSBY	ROABY	B	M	11-15-69	1615, la)	ust.	-		
V	STATE OF	FLORINA				. /				
ITEM	QUANTITY/WEIGHT/									
#	COUNT	DESCR	IPTION (ii	cluding i	dentifying m	arks, serial number	, color, etc.	.)		
ð	#42000	50 " x 1 . 40 5 x	u		2 2 .00	12 Hun 1)e			
	4 170	30 X1 , 70 X	19 100	x 6, 5 -	XAII	10 = 11 9.20				
.:			*		-			,		
	;	•	• .	. =1			•	,		
			· .	1						
					.,			6.5		
HOI D.	PAUESTED DE	QUESTING PERSON	munnoer		PODERUTI	IBE/CEIZEDS .	NO	C CHECK?		
HOLD !	CEQUESTED - RE	QUESTING PERSON	PURPOSE	. .	FORFEII	JRE/SEIZED?	NCI	C CHECK;		
o/vee	•.	7 5	0.7	10 0 1	FC	6	IO O VE	s ,ó no		
Q'YES	TRIAL	P. Snort		0 O Y			O YES			
		e above list represents : d that I have received :		s Impor	inded by me in	ge that the above rep the official perform				
		mation on the back of	this sheet fo		Vest Police Of		<i>a</i> ,			
. an exptai	nation of your rights	according to law.)		In	pounding Of	ficer (x) Del. 1	S. LEA	44.		
Signatur	re (x):			Emple	oyee ID# 2"	965		,		
Received	By:	Reason	a:			Date/Time Rece	ived:			
Received	d By:	Reason	- D:	*****	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date/Time Rece	ived:			
Received	d By:	Reason):			Date/Time Rece	ived:			
Received	1 Ву:	Reason	1:			Date/Time Rece	ived:			
Received	d By:	Renson	1:			Date/Time Rece	lved:	•		
		' \								

WHITE COPY - Person surrendering property YELLOW COPY - Property Division PINK COPY - Records

PROPERTY RECEIPT

KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT Key West, FL

ITEM QUANTITY/WEIGHT/ DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) 3	ney west, I b				•	•		
CASE NUMBER: DATE/TIME IMPOUNDED: BIN NUMBER (ECO use only): 13-U1 1330 BIN NUMBER (ECO use only): 13-U1 1330 BIN NUMBER (ECO use only): 24-U1 1330 BIN NUMBER (ECO use only): 25-U1 1330 BIN NUMBER (ECO use only):	Check ONLY ONE:	Trial Evidence		O Lab Eviden				
STACT ADDRESS WHERE PROPERTY TYPE OF CASE: WAS IMPOUNDED: DO BUY FATON ST. Defelony O Misdemean O Misdem	Prisoner Property	OlSafekeeping (Retur	70)	O Stolen/Recovered O For Destru				
EXACT ADDRESS WHERE PROPERTY WAS IMPOUNDED: NAS File Property Type of Case: NAS File Property	CASE NUMBER:				BIN NUMBER (ECO use o	nly):	
CODES: S = SUSPECT A = ARRESTEE V = VICTM O = OWNER R = REPORTING PERSON CODE NAME (LAST, FIRST, MIDDLE) RACE SEX DOB ADDRESS PHONE A HOSBY BORY B H HISTORY BLOGGED AND BEAUTY BLOGGED AND BEAUTY BROWNER, serial number, color, etc.) TEM QUANTITY/WEIGHT/ COUNT DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) JIM BEAUTY DESCRI	EXACT ADDRESS WH		WEEK TO SEE STATE OF THE SEE STATE OF TH					
ONE ODES: S = SUSPECT A = ARRESTEE V = VICTIM O = OWNER R = REPORTING PERSON CODE NAME (LAST, FIRST, MIDDLE) RACE SEX DOB ADDRESS PHONE A LOSSY BORY B M MINIMA LLry Wrst, 19 1960- 1960- 1970		ON ST.		کرد مد	(610-01)6		•	
NAME (LAST, FIRST, MIDDLE) RACE SEX DOB ADDRESS PHONE TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	V 147: 1 Fl.		O Felor		UUAN	O Mise	lemeano	
A HOSEN ROBEY B W WINGLE REQUESTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) 3	CODES: S = SUSPEC	T A = ARRESTEE	V = V	ICTIM O = OW	NER R = REPO	RTING P	ERSON	
DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) TEM QUANTITY/WEIGHT DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) S/N	CODE NAME (LAST.	FIRST, MIDDLE) R	ACE	SEX DOB	ADDRESS	P	HONE	
DESCRIPTION (including identifying marks, serial number, color, etc.) Count		, 5			ILey West.	FC 7	379-1	
# COUNT DESCRIPTION (Including Renamying Intents), with a label, cost, cost								
HOLD REQUESTED - REQUESTING PERSON/PURPOSE: ONO OYES ONO ONO I hereby acknowledge that the above represents all property Impounded by me in the official performence of my duty as a Key West Police Officer. Impounding Officer (x) Signature (x): Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received: WHITE COPY - Person surrendering property YELLOW COPY - Person surrendering property		DESCRIPTION	ON (inclu	iding identifying ma	rks, serial number, co	olor, etc.)	•	
HOLD REQUESTED - REQUESTING PERSON/PURPOSE: ONO OYES ONO ONO I hereby acknowledge that the above represents all property Impounded by me in the official performence of my duty as a Key West Police Officer. Impounding Officer (x) Signature (x): Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received: WHITE COPY - Person surrendering property YELLOW COPY - Person surrendering property	:				SIN			
HOLD REQUESTED - REQUESTING PERSON/PURPOSE: O NO O YES I hereby acknowledge that the above list represents all property taken from my possession and that I have received a copy of this receipt. (Please read the information on the back of this sheet for an explanation of your rights according to law.) Signature (x): Received By: Reason: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received:	3 1	RED UPLAN	NB	EACH CRUE	FER 5/2/3	0058	3_	
HOLD REQUESTED - REQUESTING PERSON/PURPOSE: O NO O YES I hereby acknowledge that the above list represents all property taken from my possession and that I have received a copy of this receipt. (Please read the information on the back of this sheet for an explanation of your rights according to law.) Signature (x): Received By: Reason: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received:							•	
HOLD REQUESTED - REQUESTING PERSON/PURPOSE: O NO O YES O NO O YES I hereby acknowledge that the above list represents all property taken from my possession and that I have received a copy of this receipt. (Please read the information on the back of this sheet for an explanation of your rights according to law.) Signature (x): Received By: Reason: Reason: Date/Time Received: Reason: Date/Time Received: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received: Date/Time Received:				*	• :			
HOLD REQUESTED - REQUESTING PERSON/PURPOSE: O NO O YES O NO O YES I hereby acknowledge that the above list represents all property taken from my possession and that I have received a copy of this receipt. (Please read the information on the back of this sheet for an explanation of your rights according to law.) Signature (x): Received By: Reason: Reason: Date/Time Received: Reason: Date/Time Received: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received:								
HOLD REQUESTED - REQUESTING PERSON/PURPOSE: O NO O YES O NO O YES I hereby acknowledge that the above list represents all property taken from my possession and that I have received a copy of this receipt. (Please read the information on the back of this sheet for an explanation of your rights according to law.) Signature (x): Received By: Reason: Reason: Date/Time Received: Reason: Date/Time Received: Reason: Date/Time Received: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received:				¥		*	3	
O YES ONO O YES ONO O YES ONO O YES ONO O YES ON I hereby acknowledge that the above list represents all property taken from my possession and that I have received a copy of this receipt. (Please read the information on the back of this sheet for an explanation of your rights according to law.) Signature (x): Received By: Reason: Reason: Reason: Date/Time Received: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received:							0	
I hereby acknowledge that the above list represents all property taken from my possession and that I have received a copy of this receipt. (Please read the information on the back of this sheet for an explanation of your rights according to law.) Signature (x): Received By: Reason: Reson: Reason: Received By: Reason: Reason: Date/Time Received: Received By: Reason: Reason: Date/Time Received: Received By: Reason: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received:	HOLD REQUESTED - REQ	UESTING PERSON/PUR	POSE:	FORFEITU	RE/SEIZED?	NCIC C	HECK?	
taken from my possession and that I have received a copy of this receipt. (Please read the information on the back of this sheet for an explanation of your rights according to law.) Signature (x): Received By: Reason: Reason: Reason: Reason: Date/Time Received: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received:	O YES E Iden	•	O NO	O YES	-39-19O	O-YES	. O NO	
Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received:	taken from my possession and receipt. (Please read the informal an explanation of your rights a	I that I have received a copy mation on the back of this si	y of this heet for	Impounded by me in Key West Police Off Impounding Off	the official performenticer. See (x) B. LUNA	ce of my dut		
Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received: Partial Received: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received: Partial Received: Partial Received: Partial Received: Partial Received: Partial Received:		170		Employee ID#				
Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received:	Received by:	Reason;			Date/Time Received	1:		
Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received: Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received: WHITE COPY - Person surrendering property YELLOW COPY - Property Division Date/Time Received:	Received By:	Reason:			Date/Time Received	l: ,		
Received By: Reason: Date/Time Received: WHITE COPY - Person surrendering property YELLOW COPY - Property Division PROPERT	Received By:	Reason:			Date/Time Received	l:	· · · ·	
WHITE COPY - Person sucreadering property YELLOW COPY - Property Division DISTRICTORY	Received By:	Reason:			Date/Time Received	l:		
WHITE COPY - Person surrendering property YELLOW COPY - Property Division PINK COPY - Records BLUE COPY - Office of Page	Received By:	Reason:			Date/Time Received	:		
SOLL OURSELLE HIMD	WHITE COPY - Person surrendering	property YELLOW COPY	Y - Property	Division PENK COP	Y - Records . BLU	E COPY - Office	er's Cons	

KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT Key West, FL

PROPERTY RECEIPT

Check O	NLY ONE:	Q Trial E	vidence		0	Lab Evider	ice	-	O Found Property
O Prison	er Property	O Safekee	ping (Retur	n)	0	Stolen/Reco		O For Destruction	
	NUMBER:		DATE/TIN	ME IM	POU	NDED:	BIN	NUMBER (ECO use only):
	r address wi Mpounded:	HERE PRO	PERTY	TYPE	OF C	ASE:	•		
GOO BLE OF EATON STEAT									
	K.W. , F.L			O Felo					O Misdemean
CODE	S: S = SUSPEC	T A = A	RRESTEE	V = V	ICTI	M = OV	VNER	R = REPO	RTING PERSON
CODE	NAME (LAST.	FIRST, MID	DLE) R.	ACE	SEX	DOB		ADDRESS	PHONE
A	MASAY BAR	Pul	В		n	11-15-49	Z ₁	JY WF FT	786 -
V	STATE OF	F1., R10	A	-	/			-	
· ITEM	QUANTITY/WEIGHT/ COUNT		DESCRIPTIO	ON (incl	oding i	dentifying m	arks, ser	ial number, co	lor, etc.)
4 1 CHIL PHONE SIN-U3Z9MB92A270885A									
			••		•			•	
. 1	,		,		•		٠.		
•									
HOLD R	EQUESTED - REC	UESTING PI	ERSON/PURI	POSE:		FORFEITU	JRE/SEI	ZED?	NCIC CHECK?
O'YES	TRIAL	V. S	/a	O NO	O Y	ES .		O NO	O YES ON
taken fro	acknowledge that the m my possession and Please read the infor	above list rep I that I have re	resents all pro ceived a copy	of this	impou		the offic		nts all property e of my duty as a
an explan	nation of your rights	according to la	w.)		Im	pounding Of	ficer (x)	DET. P.	CERTIL
Signatur					Emplo	yee ID# 29	165		
Received	By:		Reason:				Date	Time Received	l:
Received By: Reason:							Date	Time Received	l:
Received	Ву:		Reason:				Date	Time Received	l:
Received	By:		Reason:	-			Date	Time Received	l:
								Time Received	

REVISED 12/09

KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT Key West, FL

PROPERTY RECEIPT

Charle O	NLY ONE:	O Trial Ev								
	er Property	O Safekeer		cn)		Lab Evider Stolen/Reco				
01100		O Darence	bing (aterd	,	O Stoleti Retovered O For 1					ASTLACTION
13	NUMBER:		9/12	ME IM	MPOUNDED: BIN NUMBER (ECO use only):					
	Γ ADDRESS WH MPOUNDED:	ERE PROP	PERTY	TYPE	OF C	CASE:				
	MPOUNDED: BLIC OF EATON	FT								
	0.00			S OF	COCAIN	T				
CODES: S = SUSPECT A = ARRESTEE V = VICTIM O										lisdemeanor
CODE	S: S = SUSPECT	A = AR	RESTEE	V = \	ICTIN	O = OV	VNER	R = REPO	DRTING	PERSON
CODE	NAME (LAST, F	FIRST, MIDD	DLE) R	ACE	SEX	DOB	·	ADDRESS		PHONE
A				•		11-15-69				·
	MOSBY K	DIATELY	+)	n.	11-13-61	K	EY LIEST F	r.	
ITEM	STATE OF	FLORIDA			_				."	
#	COUNT	, D	ESCRIPTI	ON (incl	uding l	dentifying ma	arks, ser	ial number, co	olor, etc.)	
1	3.02 (5)	1 VII C	- 2	.,,	E-0	- COCAIN)	_		•	
	Ü		r rac	12	<u>- 11</u>	- (OCAIN)				
					•					
						*1	٠;			
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·
	<u> </u>									
HOLD R	EQUESTED - REQU	ESTING PE	RSON/PUR	POSE:	T	FORFEITI	DF/SFI	ZED?	NCIO	C CHECK?
				. 055.	E: FORFEITURE/SEIZED? NCI				CHECK.	
NVPE		Su.711	*		NO O YES ONO O YES					Mari
			mante -11 -							1
	acknowledge that the a on my possession and t				of this Impounded by me in the official performence of my duty as a					
	Please read the inform			neet for	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	est Police Off		_		occose.u e >0x 199302004
an exbigs	nation of your rights ac	cording to law	.,		Im	pounding Of	licer (x)	DET. B.	LEPHI	/
Signatur	re (x):			. [Emplo	yee ID# 29	65		,	
Received]]	Reason:		p.o	, ///		Time Received	1:	
	·									
Received By: Reason:							Date	Time Received	i: .	
Received	Ву:	1	Reason:	,	•		Date	Time Received	l:	
Received	I Ву:		Reason:				Date	Time Received	ì:	
Received	I By:	1	Reason:				Date	Time Received	B:	
<u>'</u> .										
WHITE CO	PY - Person survendering	property YE	LLOW COP	- Propert	y Division	PINK CO	PY - Reco	rds BL	UE COPY	Officer's Copy

ARREST AFFIDAVIT - ADULT



MONRO	ECC	UNTY												LA ARRI	20170	ZINIII
ARREST												ОВТ	S#		-	
Filing A			Offer 01130	se Rep 04412	ort	Local	I.D. #	FC	LE		FE	31		SS#		
Defenda MOSBY	nts	ast Nam	e	First BO	OBY	Middle	EUGE	ENE	SUF		Alias	Street Name	e	AI AI	Citizer	iship LIA
	ex M	Hgt 5'05"	Eyes BROWN	H	air ACK	Wgt 220	Comp	Age 43	DOB 11-15-6	20	Birth	place	FL	Scars, marks	,11	-
Perman	-	ddress				FL 33040-	IDAKK	143	111-13-0		Addre	15 S;				
	200									Place	of Em	ployment			Langt	1
Residen How for			Breathal			rida (4) (Place of arm	est		<u> </u>	Date/t	ime æreste	d	Arresting of	ficerfs	CCN
in Monro							600EATONST KEY WEST, FL33					9-12-13 13		LEAHY, BRIA		
Officer	Injur	ed Unit	Zone	Beat	Shift	Trans Un		210000	nsporting	offic er		Pick-up tir		ICCATT, DRIP		g Type:
								CH	AUSTIT, M	3141		Time arriv	ed at	MSO:	c	
Type: N-N/A			H-Hailudno M-Marijuan a		arapheme ipment	Ia U-Unkno Z-Other	own Activity:	Activit N-N/A		E-U:	se anufactu	K-Dispense		dication of:	Y	N UK
A-Ampheta	mne	E-Heroin	0-Opum	s-s	ynthetic		s	P-Pos S-Sell	sess A-Smug		roduce/	Z-Other		cohol Influence:		66
		Defend	ant's Veh	icle Ma	ke:		Type:		Year:		Color	:	VIN	1 #		
Attac Defenda	ınt's	Vahiala	towed to					T (Oa b == 2	dentifiers o		4		
Phot	0	VENICIE	towed to					Tag f	7		Otner i	dentirier 9 O	rrema	nks:		
					-											
		ctim(s) (i Lorida,		ation,	exact	egal nam	e and state	ofince	or poration	i je		ADDRE	SS	PHONE	Ħ	
COUNT			r.	OF	EENSE	S CHARGE	:n		CITAT	70N #	IE ADD	I ICABI E I	EQ #	OR CAPIASA	VADD	AIT #
	F		NE (2)P						CITAL	1011 11.	11 70 1	CIOABLE		13(1)(A)(1)	TANIO	
									-							
								_								
														I says that o ed the abov		
							believe the							ed the abov	CONC	11303
														e warrant for a		
with a bon	d of S	25,000.	We locate	d Mosb	y, riding	his bike we		block a	f Eaton Str	eet. We	exited	our unmark	ed poli	ce vehicle and		
	18								150.50					antad arask an	enion i	a Machi
underwea	r. Det	ective Sm	ith found	three w	hite rock	k like substa		ected cr	ack cocain					ected crack co contact with Mo		
						nt with perso	10									
Iswear	the al	ove state	nent is cor	red and	true to	the best of	my knowledge	and bet	ef.							-
OFFICE	RIAFI	IANT'S SI	GNATUR	E			EAHY, BRI					Ō	FICER	'S DIVISION		
STATE	OF F	LORIDA	COUNTY	OF !	MONRO	E										
The fore	egoing o me	instrumer or who has	nt was ack	nowledg	ged befo pe) <u>Pos</u>	re me this _ ce as identif	day of cation and wh	of	take an oat	ear) h. (SE <i>A</i>	, wh	o is personal STAMP IF AP	lly PLICA	BLE)		
DEPUT	CLE	RK OF TH	E COURT	, NOTA	RY PUB	ILIC, OR AS	SISTANT STA	TEATT	ORNEY	7	TILE O	R RANK/CCI	V			
MONRO STATE	ECC		CIRCUIT			FIRST AP	PEARANCE /	ARRES	T FORM							

(SHOULD ADDITIONAL SPACE BE NEEDED, USE THE PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT CONTINUATION)

·.			□ARR		IDAVIT -				X ARREST FORM
MONROE CO ARREST NO.	UNTY						OBTS NO).	
DEFENDANT'S MOSBY	BOOBY	T MIDDLE SUF. EUGENE			RC SEX	DOB 11-15-69	Offenso Re 01130044	port A	resting Officer(s) CCN EAHY, BRIAN 2965
Name of victim	(s) (if corporation, exac	t legal name and sta	te of incorp	ooration)		,	ADDRESS	Р	HONE#
COUNT NO.		OFFENSES CHAR	GED	- 	_ cn	ATION #, IF A	PPLICABLE	F.S. # OR	CAPIAS/WARRANT#
day of Septe charged and	mber, 2013 at 600 the facts showing	Probable cause to	WEST,F o believe	L33040 the san	the aborne are as	ve named d follows:	efendant co	mmitted	ys that on the 12th the above offenses
The amount of F denominations of	TP crack cocaine (3.0 consistent with street le	grams) is consistent vel narcotic sales.	with street	level narc	otic sales.	I found \$420.0	0 of US curre	ncy in Most	y's right pants pocket in
Based on the fac crack cocaine wi	cts and evidence there ith the intent to sell that	is probable cause to FTP crack cocaine	believe that violating F	at on 09/13 SS 893.13	2/2013, Bol (1)(a)(1).	oby Eugene Mo	osby did know	ingly and int	entionally possess FTP
Officer Michael (Chaustit transported Mo	osby to the Monroe (County Dete	ention Cen	iter.				
This case is clea	ared by arrest.								
		9 8							
I swear the abo	ve statement is correct a	and true to the best of	my knowle	dge and b	elief.				
			EAHY, E						
	ANT'S SIGNATURE		OFFICER'S	NAME/CO	N		Ō	FICER'S DI	VISION
and the second second second	ORIDA COUNTY OF	MONROE							
The foregoing is known to me or	nstrument was acknowle who has produced (ID 1	edged before me this Type) <u>Police</u> as ident	ification and	lay of who <u>DID</u>	take an o	year), v ath. (SEAL OR	vho is personal STAMP IF AP	y PLICABLE)	
DEDITI OF	VOCATION OF THE OWNER OW								
DEPUTY CLERI	K OF THE COURT, NOT	TARY PUBLIC, OR A	SSISTANT	STATEAT	TORNEY	TITLE	OR RANK/CCM	ī	

SIXTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT MONROE COUNTY STATE OF FLORIDA

FIRST APPEARANCE / ARREST FORM

(SHOULD ADDITIONAL SPACE BE NEEDED, USE THE PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT CONTINUATION)

FOLE

Florida Department of Law Enforcement

Gerald M. Bailey Commissioner

Ft. Myers Regional Operations Center 4700 Terminal Drive, Suite I Ft. Myers, Florida 33907

1-800-407-4880 www.fdle.state.fl.us Rick Scott, Governor Pam Bondi, Attorney General Jeff Atwater, Chief Financial Officer Adam Putnam, Commissioner of Agriculture

LABORATORY REPORT July 11, 2014

TO:

Chief Donald Lee

Key West Police Department 1604 North Roosevelt Blvd.

Key West, FL 33040

ATTN:

Property and Evidence

FDLE NUMBER:

SUBMISSION:

AGENCY NUMBER:

13-4412

20140603073

SUBPOENAS PERTAINING TO THIS CASE SHOULD REFER TO THE FOLE NUMBER.

SUBJECT(S):

Bobby Mosby

OFFENSE(S):

Drug Offenses Monroe County

9/12/2013

Tamara L. Monville

Senior Crime Laboratory Analyst

Chemistry Section

REFERENCE:

This report references evidence submitted to the Florida Department of Law Enforcement on June 16, 2014 by Fed Ex #804237220762. This report may contain conclusions, opinions, and/or interpretations made by the author.

EVIDENCE:

FDLE Agency Description

Exhibit# Item#

Unknown substance

RESULTS:

Cocaine.

REMARKS:

Sample for analysis taken from one bag, tablet, or capsule unless otherwise indicated Weight(s) reported include the entire exhibit unless otherwise indicated. Questions regarding this report should be addressed to: imrocchemistry2@fdle.state.fl.us.

11/17/13 12:32:29	SunGard CAD CAD CALL INFORMATION	PAGE 1 132550270
Call Number: 132550270 SI Entry Day/Tm: 9/12/13 14:0	Call Type.: 031 S31 DRU	JG CASE Police
Cmn N: KEY WEST UNITED METHON Location: 600 EATON City: KEYWEST Intersectn.: SIMONTON	DIST Agency N Block=: 600 Lo ELIZAE	.: 001 KEY WEST ST Apt: BLK oc ID: Mapr: 1082XX1XO BETH
Caller Name: Last: Address:	First:	Md: See Caller:
City/State:	Phone ::	Apt: Source: SI
Call Taker.: 2202 DANO Dispatcher.: 2202 DANO	CHO JOHN	QP ADE VOOO D QP ADE VOOO D
D78 Unit Sta	atus History Information	(
9/12/13 14:04:21 4 DI SPATO 9/12/13 14:04:21 6 AT SCE? 9/12/13 14:04:21 11 DESI GN. 9/12/13 14:04:31 20 AVAI LAD	NE 97 I ATED PRI MARY U P I BLE AV I I I	2965 LEAHY, BRI
D 1 5	SPOSITIONS	
1 055 INC REPORT NUMBER 2 049 INCLDENT REPORT 3 008 ARREST	Case= 1	- 13-004412 Unit: D78 - 00-000000 Unit: D78 - 00-000000 Unit: D78